
Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Code Pos  Équipe/Nageuse                                                                 Total    

Talisman Center Calgary, AB 2015-02-06 --> 2015-02-08

Junior FINA(NS) Figures 
National Stream Provincials, AQB Challenge and

Canada Winter Games Challenge

    1.    (45) PRATT, Halle   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                     74.7660

    2.    (43) RUSSELL, Abby   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    72.7910

    3.    (35) LAUF, Astrid   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                     72.0940

    4.    (48) ZHOU, Angela   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                         71.8130
    5.    (49) PRIDDELL, Kenzie   (TEAM SASK)                                          71.7910

[EX]6.    (22) HOPPER, Paige   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    71.7820

[EX]7.    (13) WINKELAAR, Cassandra   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                             71.6610

    8.    (4) MCGUIRE, Gwendolyn   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                                71.5440

    9.    (1) MCLEAN, Maxime   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    70.5300

[EX]10.   (44) HARGREAVES, Alana   (TEAM SASK)                                         70.1280

    11.   (18) KASPRICK, Jayd   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                   69.6410

    12.   (11) WALLACE, Stephanie   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                               69.4830
[EX]13.   (7) WILLIE, Katie   (TEAM SASK)                                              69.2400

    14.   (5) NEUFELD, Natalie   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                   68.9770

    15.   (6) LAZAR, Amanda   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                     68.8880

[EX]16.   (3) PARKER, Amy   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                           68.8830

    17.   (23) PELLEY, Morgan   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                   68.8590

    18.   (29) SUNLEY, Sage   (TEAM SASK)                                              68.8020

[EX]19.   (33) NEUFELD, Madison   (TEAM SASK)                                          68.7530

    20.   (2) MATTSON, Stephanie   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                68.6700
    21.   (28) ARMSTRONG-VANLAAR, McKenna   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                       68.5410

    22.   (20) LAING, Taylor   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    68.4430

    23.   (16) BATYCKY, Julia   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                   68.3210

    24.   (9) WASLEN, Juliette   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                      67.4590

    24.   (30) ULMER, Nevada   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    67.4590

[EX]26.   (21) DAHL, MacKenzie   (TEAM SASK)                                           67.0940

    27.   (47) KOWBEL, Jasmine   (TEAM SASK)                                           66.9840

    28.   (42) MARKS, Kelsey   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                     66.9210
    29.   (15) HEIGH, Sydney   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                        66.4860

    30.   (37) JANTZIE, Olivia   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                  66.3690

    31.   (40) MERCIER, Allison   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                     66.3640

    32.   (31) LU, Jiaxi (lucy)   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                 66.3230

    33.   (8) MAJAESIC, Emily   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                                   65.9260

    34.   (12) NELSON, Kira   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                     65.8200

    35.   (25) FRASER, Hilary   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                   65.3060

    36.   (19) MARTIN, Paige   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                     65.2230
    37.   (10) STRYNADKA, Morgan   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                                65.1750

    38.   (39) DIETRICH, Emily   (TEAM SASK)                                           65.0220

    39.   (26) MURPHY, Erin   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                     64.8740

    40.   (46) VERAN, Ryann   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                         64.8040

    41.   (32) CIEZKI, Amanda   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                       64.6970

    42.   (17) VAN HYFTE, Alicia   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                 64.6340

    43.   (36) HARGREAVES, Claire   (TEAM SASK)                                        64.5030

    44.   (14) EDWARDS, Camille   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                  64.3300
    45.   (38) BOIVIN-LEE, Georgia   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                              64.1190

    46.   (41) GRAHAM, Clare   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                     63.8990

    47.   (34) MOZILL, Kayla   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                     62.9350

    48.   (27) MARINE, Jordan   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                    62.6050
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Code Pos  Équipe/Nageuse                                                                 Total    

Talisman Center Calgary, AB 2015-02-06 --> 2015-02-08

Junior FINA(NS) Figures 
National Stream Provincials, AQB Challenge and

Canada Winter Games Challenge

    49.   (24) GEREMIA, Elise   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                    61.4430
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Code Rank Team                                                        Routine  

Code Pos  Équipe                                                       Routine  

Talisman Center Calgary, AB 2015-02-06 --> 2015-02-08

Junior FINA(NS) Solo Finals
National Stream Provincials, AQB Challenge and

Canada Winter Games Challenge

    1.    (1) PRATT, Halle   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                     78.4000

    2.    (2) ZHOU, Angela   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                         75.1000

    3.    (5) RUSSELL, Abby   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                    74.0000

    4.    (6) MCGUIRE, Gwendolyn   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)               73.4000
    5.    (8) MATTSON, Stephanie   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)               73.3667

[EX]6.    (7) WILLIE, Katie   (TEAM SASK)                             69.8333

    7.    (4) MAJAESIC, Emily   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                  69.6000

    8.    (3) KOWBEL, Jasmine   (TEAM SASK)                           68.1667
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos  Équipe                                                       Routine  Figures  Championnat

Talisman Center Calgary, AB 2015-02-06 --> 2015-02-08

Junior FINA(NS) Solo Finals Championship
National Stream Provincials, AQB Challenge and

Canada Winter Games Challenge

    1.    (1) PRATT, Halle   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                     78.4000   74.7660   76.5830

    2.    (2) ZHOU, Angela   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                         75.1000   71.8130   73.4565

    3.    (5) RUSSELL, Abby   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                    74.0000   72.7910   73.3955

    4.    (6) MCGUIRE, Gwendolyn   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)               73.4000   71.5440   72.4720
    5.    (8) MATTSON, Stephanie   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)               73.3667   68.6700   71.0183

[EX]6.    (7) WILLIE, Katie   (TEAM SASK)                             69.8333   69.2400   69.5366

    7.    (4) MAJAESIC, Emily   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                  69.6000   65.9260   67.7630

    8.    (3) KOWBEL, Jasmine   (TEAM SASK)                           68.1667   66.9840   67.5754
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Code Rank Team                                                        Routine  

Code Pos  Équipe                                                       Routine  

Talisman Center Calgary, AB 2015-02-06 --> 2015-02-08

Junior FINA(NS) Duet Finals
National Stream Provincials, AQB Challenge and

Canada Winter Games Challenge

    1.    (5) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      74.1000

               LAUF, Astrid / MCLEAN, Maxime

    2.    (2) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      70.0667
               BATYCKY, Julia / WALLACE, Stephanie

    3.    (3) KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                                       69.0000

               MARKS, Kelsey / NEUFELD, Natalie

    4.    (4) EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB                                      67.0333

               MAJAESIC, Emily / STRYNADKA, Morgan

    5.    (1) TEAM SASK                                               66.9333

               PRIDDELL, Kenzie / SUNLEY, Sage

    6.    (6) TEAM SASK                                               66.8333

               HARGREAVES, Alana / KOWBEL, Jasmine
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos  Équipe                                                       Routine  Figures  Championnat

Talisman Center Calgary, AB 2015-02-06 --> 2015-02-08

Junior FINA(NS) Duet Finals Championship
National Stream Provincials, AQB Challenge and

Canada Winter Games Challenge

    1.    (5) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      74.1000   71.3120   72.7060

               LAUF, Astrid / MCLEAN, Maxime

    2.    (2) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      70.0667   68.9020   69.4843
               BATYCKY, Julia / WALLACE, Stephanie

    3.    (1) TEAM SASK                                               66.9333   70.2965   68.6149

               PRIDDELL, Kenzie / SUNLEY, Sage

    4.    (3) KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                                       69.0000   67.9490   68.4745

               MARKS, Kelsey / NEUFELD, Natalie

    5.    (6) TEAM SASK                                               66.8333   68.5560   67.6947

               HARGREAVES, Alana / KOWBEL, Jasmine

    6.    (4) EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB                                      67.0333   65.5505   66.2919

               MAJAESIC, Emily / STRYNADKA, Morgan
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Code Rank Team                                                        Routine  

Code Pos  Équipe                                                       Routine  

Talisman Center Calgary, AB 2015-02-06 --> 2015-02-08

Junior FINA(NS) Team Finals
National Stream Provincials, AQB Challenge and

Canada Winter Games Challenge

    1.    (1) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      76.9667

[EX]2.    (3) TEAM SASK                                               74.8667

    3.    (4) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      74.2333

    4.    (2) KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                                       70.5000
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos  Équipe                                                       Routine  Figures  Championnat

Talisman Center Calgary, AB 2015-02-06 --> 2015-02-08

Junior FINA(NS) Team Finals Championship
National Stream Provincials, AQB Challenge and

Canada Winter Games Challenge

    1.    (1) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      76.9667   70.4320   73.6993

[EX]2.    (3) TEAM SASK                                               74.8667   68.4767   71.6717

    3.    (4) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      74.2333   66.5754   70.4044

    4.    (2) KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                                       70.5000   64.2557   67.3778
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